Spolek amatérskych cyklisti Béla pod Bezdézem

Bélska vterina - 2019

5.5. 2019 - Béla pod Bezdézem - silni¢ni casovka - 10km

Celkové poradi
Pof. St. Cis.Jméno Klub Kat. Cas

1 1 Kotrlik Tomas LAWI STARS - GIANT B 00:13:35
2 352 Capek Petr SWEEP Ultimate Sport C 00:13:36
3 2 Mirovsky Petr LAWI STARS - GIANT A 00:13:51
4 611 Dubec Jan Kovo Praha PM 00:13:56
5 8 Svanda Ondre;j SportRaces-Isaac Team B 00:14:01
6 601 Vyplel Jakub Author Team Stupno PM 00:14:03
7 5 Thuma Miroslav SportRaces-Isaac Team A 00:14:07
8 357 Stefan Jan Zadny tym C 00:14:12
9 25 Vanécek Karel CK Vinohradské Slapky B 00:14:13
10 302 Bryxi Jan AC Sparta Praha cycling akademie C 00:14:16
11 331 Tima Roman AC Sparta Praha cycling akademie D 00:14:22
12 613 Petera Karel Rohozec Amulet Team PM 00:14:24
13 9 Baier Jifi AC Sparta Praha cycling akademie B 00:14:26
14 19 Cerny Jifi AC Sparta Praha cycling akademie B 00:14:32
15 301 Rydval Michal AC Sparta Praha cycling akademie C 00:14:36
16 604 Walsh James AC Sparta Praha cycling akademie PM 00:14:38
17 343 Taj¢ Jan Tama Krélovice D 00:14:38
18 10 Novak Vit CFC Kladno B 00:14:43
19 602 Slégl Martin Lawi Granfondo PM 00:14:48
20 89 Cernohorsky David AC Sparta Praha cycling akademie A 00:14:50
21 4 Miller Milan Tama Kralovice B 00:14:56
22 321 Sulc David Dexter Cycling C 00:14:58
23 518 Holas Jifi Cyklo Point Ji¢in E 00:15:02
24 341 Prager Karel CK Vinohradské Slapky D 00:15:04
25 499 Horvath Miroslav AC Sparta Praha cycling akademie C 00:15:06
26 340 Kobik Petr Eleven Cube Riders D 00:15:07
27 311 Tacha Petr Dexter Cycling D 00:15:10
28 322 Vohnik Stanislav AC Sparta Praha cycling akademie D 00:15:10
29 306 Rendl| Jaroslav Dexter Cycling C 00:15:12
30 304 ViCek Petr CK Vinohradské Slapky C 00:15:22
31 609 Guse Michal MS Auto Ceska Lipa PM 00:15:23
32 319 Prochazka Milan Dexter Cycling C 00:15:24
33 513 Burgr Josef CSK Markus E 00:15:25
34 603 MaSek Ondfej Lawi Granfondo PM 00:15:26
35 326 Rasev Eugen Institut-Rasev D 00:15:26
36 468 Hajek Stanislav CSK Markus D 00:15:31
37 7 Masek Petr TJ Sokol Kralav Dvur - VARTA B 00:15:34
38 317 Vejvoda Josef AC Sparta Praha cycling akademie D 00:15:34
39 309 Tdma Jifi TJ Sokol KralGiv Dvar - VARTA C 00:15:36
40 517 Kubin Igor CSK Markus E 00:15:41
41 15 Urban Dan Stark Cycling Team B 00:15:47
42 454 Srain JiFi Dexter Cycling C 00:15:47
43 6 Beranek Milan TJ Sokol Kralav Dvur - VARTA B 00:15:49
44 368 Zadakova Klara SportRaces-Isaac Team z 00:15:53
45 320 Cafourek Vaclav Dexter Cycling C 00:15:53
46 22 Suranyi Martin CFC Kladno B 00:15:55
a7 307 Pacovsky Tomas Dexter Cycling C 00:15:58
48 521 Kopta Vaclav Velosport Favorit Bilina E 00:15:59
49 96 Pejsa Vojtéch Zadny tym A 00:16:00
50 329 Dohnalek Roman Dexter Cycling D 00:16:02
51 528 Brusch Lubomir SWEEP Ultimate Sport E 00:16:04
52 303 Sindelar Ladislav Stark Cycling Team C 00:16:09
53 514 Lebeda Viadimir SWEEP Ultimate Sport E 00:16:10
54 612 Poupa Petr Koa Squad PM 00:16:19
55 336 VIk Ladislav KPC Praha D 00:16:20
56 93 Dohnalek Erik Zadny tym A 00:16:20
57 332 Okruhlica Petr CKKYV Praha D 00:16:21
58 17 Vild Michal SAC Béla pod Bezdézem A 00:16:22
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614 ToSovsky Jakub
607 Trckova Daniela
333 Vigek Jifi
394 Katona Jifi
347 Schunagel Karel
323 Habétin Tomas
522 Joch Zdenék
385 Valkova Katefina
439 Trachta Pavel
428 Kohout Roman
610 Kvac¢ David
334 Vlasak Richard
510 Pojkarova Jitka
504 Jezek Antonin
376 Muchova Veronika
605 Hualka Milos
525 Chalupecky Jifi
477 Simek Pavel
608 Rehadek Josef
91 Kerpl Lukas

474 Tserendorj Baasanbayar

404 Andrle Tomas

361 Kubi¢ek Zdenék

508 Krajcik Josef

327 Vild Véclav

507 Fucik Josef

509 Jirasek Jaroslav

355 Svestka Vladislav

388 Doubner Jan

339 Jermolajev Igor

515 Holovlasky Ladislav

391 Alfery Vaclav

377 Tutsch Jifi

606 Hllkova Irena

523 Koloc Josef

351 Houska Jan

512 BartoSova Lenka
98 Baloun Tomas

SAC Béla pod Bezdézem
Restore Cycling

CK Vinohradské Slapky
Cyklosport Katona

TOI TOI cykloklub Slany
CSK Markus

CK A je To Trebi€

Stark Cycling Team

CKKYV Praha

TJ Sokol Kraliiv Dvdr - VARTA
TJ AUTO SKODA MLADA BOLESLAV
TOI TOI cykloklub Slany
Dexter Cycling

AFFAIRE Probostov
Cyklotrénink - FrantiSek Trkal
Lawi Gran Fondo

dhcycling Beroun

Zadny tym

Vrchlabi

CK Vinohradskeé Slapky

CK Vinohradskeé Slapky
Dexter Cycling

Bitters Superior CYKLOLIVE
Dexter Cycling

SAC Béla pod Bezdézem
CK Vinohradské Slapky
Velosport Favorit Bilina
CYKLOKROS MILOVICE
PIJAS

CK Vinohradské Slapky

TOI TOI cykloklub Slany

CK Vinohradské Slapky
CKKYV Praha

Lawi Gran Fondo

KCL Kooperativa-Svijany
Humusoft

H.I.C.

CK Vinohradské Slapky

T T
N Z

SUTUONTOOOO0
Z Z

<

VOo0O0OTMOOoOOmMMOMOOO0O®TUOMINT

N

UJEUTI

00:16:23
00:16:32
00:16:37
00:16:47
00:16:52
00:16:53
00:16:59
00:17:00
00:17:01
00:17:01
00:17:06
00:17:08
00:17:11
00:17:19
00:17:23
00:17:25
00:17:28
00:17:32
00:17:34
00:17:48
00:17:50
00:17:51
00:17:55
00:17:58
00:18:02
00:18:08
00:18:09
00:18:12
00:18:13
00:18:21
00:18:36
00:18:42
00:18:45
00:18:51
00:19:08
00:19:21
00:20:14
00:20:53



